96.7 KCIL FM
PO BOX 20099

HOUMA, LA 70360

RANDY BETHANCOURT FOR JUDGE

BETHANCOURT FOR JUDGE

Advertiser ID: 853 Amount Paid _ 3
853-00003-0000 10/31/2020 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

RANDY I?IETHANCOURT FOR JUDGE

BETHANCOURT FOR JUDGE
502 NATALIE DRIVE

HOUMA, LA 703642353

853-00003-0000

Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:
Co-Op:

Description: Political

O 10/31/2020

Salesperson: Station List 25, Cyndi

Date Day| Length Qty Rate Total
10/1/2020| Thu :30KCIL-FM 06:46:00 AM 01:46:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/2/2020| Fri :30 KCIL-FM 06:15:00 AM  12:46:00 PM 03:45:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/5/2020 | Mon :30KCIL-FM 08:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM 06:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/6/2020| Tue :30KCIL-FM 07:46:30 AM 12:45:00 PM 03:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/7/2020| Wed 30 KCIL-FM 08:46:00 AM 01:45:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/8/2020| Thu :30/KCIL-FM 06:16:00 AM 10:16:00 AM 04:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48 00
10/9/2020| Fri :30/KCIL-FM 08:46:00 AM 12:45:00 PM 03:45:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00

10/12/2020| Mon :30,KCIL-FM 09:45:00 AM 02:45:30 PM 05:45:00 PM 3 $16 00 $48.00
10/13/2020| Tue :30KCIL-FM 08:15:00 AM 10:45:00 AM (06:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/14/2020| Wed :30KCIL-FM 10:45:00 AM  12:45:00 PM 04:45:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/15/2020| Thu :30|KCIL-FM 06:17:00 AM 11:46:00 AM 06:16:00 PM 3 $16 00 $48.00
10/16/2020| Fri ;30 KCIL-FM 08:15:00 AM 12:46:00 PM 05:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/19/2020| Mon :30KCIL-FM 08:45:00 AM  12:46:00 PM 04:15:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/20/2020| Tue :30|KCIL-FM 09:15:00 AM 12:46:00 PM 06:16:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/21/2020|Wed :30|KCIL-FM 08:16:00 AM 01:46:30 PM 05:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/22/2020| Thu :30|KCIL-FM 06:16:00 AM 11:45:30 AM 02:45:30 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/23/2020| Fri :30|KCIL-FM 10:16:00 AM 02:16:00 PM 05:47:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/26/2020 | Mon :30|KCIL-FM 07:16:00 AM 12:16:00 PM 03:46:30 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/27/2020| Tue :30|KCIL-FM 10:16:.00 AM 12:46:00 PM 04:46:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/28/2020 | Wed :30|KCIL-FM 09:15:00 AM 01:46:00 PM 05:15:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/29/2020| Thu :30|KCIL-FM 07:17:00 AM 11:16:00 AM 06:31:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00
10/30/2020| Fri :30|KCIL-FM 06:46:00 AM 01:15:00 PM 06:17:00 PM 3 $16.00 $48.00

Quantity 66 Total $1056.00

Total Due $1056.00

INVOICE




